Dear Parents/Carers
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This year a Resource List for student class needs has been sent out. In addition to the items on the Resource List, all
students are required to purchase their Targeting Handwriting textbook, School Magazine Subscription (Yrs 3-6),
Home/School Reading Subscription (Yrs K-2) and Library bags (for Kindergarten).

Please see below requirements for all grades:

Kindergarten

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Prompt payment for these items would be greatly appreciated.

Targeting Handwriting
Home Reading Subscription

Library Bag

Targeting Handwriting
Home Reading Subscription

Targeting Handwriting
Home Reading Subscription

Targeting Handwriting
School Magazine Subscription

Targeting Handwriting
School Magazine Subscription

Targeting Handwriting
School Magazine Subscription

Targeting Handwriting
School Magazine Subscription

$16.50
$20.00

$10.00

$16.50
$20.00

$16.50
$20.00

$16.50
$10.00

$16.50
$10.00

$16.50
$10.00

$16.50
$10.00

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

$46.50 O
$36.50 O
$36.50 O
$26.50 O
$26.50 O
$26.50 O
$26.50 O

Payment Methods: Cash, Cheque, Eftpos or POP (Parent Online Payment) facilities available.

Please complete the slip below for your child/children and return to the office with payment.

Regards
Emmar Stothawrd
Principal
<
Education Pack 2023
Name Year
Name Year
Name Year

Cash/Cheque: amount enclosed TOTAL $
Payment Online: Receipt #




